Finance Committee
March 18, 2010

CLEVELAND PUBLIC LIBRARY

REPORT D

REPORT ON CONFERENCE AND TRAVEL EXPENDITURES FOR FEBRUARY 2010

In accordance with Board Policy adopted by resolution on November 29, 1972,

a description of Conference and Travel Expenditures is submitted.

ITEM

O'Reilly School of Technology
Administering my SQL Ciass
Cleveland, Ohio

Cleveland State University
Urban Leadership Academy
Cleveland, Ohio
TOTAL

SUMMARY
FUND
General
Judd Fund
Lockwood Thompson
Metlife-Fit for Life
LSTA - Know it Know

TOTAL

DATE

11/13/09 - 2/5/10

11/1/09 - 5/31/10

FEBRUARY

$2,900.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
268.65

$3,168.65

TRUSTEE/STAFF AMOUNT
MEMBER

Brian Leszcz 268.65

Tim Murdock 2,800.00

$3,168.65

YEAR TO DATE

$4,087.01
0.00

0.00

0.00
1,196.60

$5,283.61



