CLEVELAND PUBLIC LIBRARY

Finance Committee March 18, 2010

REPORT ON CONFERENCE AND TRAVEL EXPENDITURES FOR FEBRUARY 2010

In accordance with Board Policy adopted by resolution on November 29, 1972, a description of Conference and Travel Expenditures is submitted.

ITEM	DATE	TRUSTEE/STAFF MEMBER	AMOUNT
O'Reilly School of Technology Administering my SQL Class Cleveland, Ohio	11/13/09 - 2/5/10	Brian Leszcz	268.65
Cleveland State University Urban Leadership Academy Cleveland, Ohio	11/1/09 - 5/31/10	Tim Murdock	2,900.00
TOTAL			\$3,168.65

SUMMARY

FUND	FEBRUARY	YEAR TO DATE
General Judd Fund Lockwood Thompson Metlife-Fit for Life LSTA - Know it Know	\$2,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 268.65	\$4,087.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,196.60
TOTAL	\$3,168.65	\$5,283.61